Document Search Results

Docket Id

DOT-0ST-2006-25990

DOT-0OST-2008-0145

DOT-OST-2008-0112

DOT-0OST-1996-1960

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0146

DOT-OST-1998-3477

DOT-OST-2007-26829

DOT-0OST-1998-3305

DOT-0OST-1998-3305

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

Document Id

DOT-0ST-2006-25990-0008

DOT-0OST-2008-0145-0001

DOT-0ST-2008-0112-0003

DOT-0OST-1996-1960-0603

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0020

DOT-OST-2008-0146-0001

DOT-0OST-1998-3477-0005

DOT-OST-2007-26829-0174

DOT-0OST-1998-3305-0569

DOT-OST-1998-3305-0569.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0021

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0023

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0003

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0003.2

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0003.1

Title

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Aerosur, S.A.

Application of
Aerovena, S.A.
de C.V. for an
Exemption

Community
Comments -
Mississippi
Development
Authority

FEI Behavioral
Health

Isle Royale Line,
Inc.

Application of
United Parcel
Service Co. for
an Exemption

Amendment No.
1 to Application
of United Parcel
Service Co. for
Renewal of
Certificate
Authority

Michael Dawson

Thomas Cook
Airlines Limited

Thomas Cook
Airlines Limited

Raymond S.
Lyman, Catalina
Express

Eastern Upper
Peninsula
Transportation
Authority

Madeline Island
Ferry Line

Madeline Island
Ferry Line

Madeline Island
Ferry Line

Date
Received

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



DOT-0OST-2006-23931 DOT-0ST-2006-23931-0028

DOT-0OST-2006-23931 DOT-0OST-2006-23931-0028.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-1997-2935

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-1997-2960

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0004

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0005.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0005

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0006

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0006.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0024

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0025

DOT-0ST-2008-0115-0026

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0027

DOT-0OST-1997-2935-0136

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0007.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0007

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0022

DOT-0OST-1997-2960-0044

DOT-0OST-2004-16945 DOT-0ST-2004-16945-0064

City of
Columbia,
Missouri

City of
Columbia,
Missouri

Water
Emergency
Transportation
Authority

Portland Spirit
Cruises

Portland Spirit
Cruises

Saugatuck Boat
Cruises

Saugatuck Boat
Cruises

Kevin J. Clark,
Argosy Cruises

Reg White,

Paradise Cruise,

Ltd of Honolulu,
Hawaii

Janice L.
Schacter

John C. Foss

City of Harrison,

Arkansas and
the Boone
County Airport
Administrative
Board

Boston Seaport
Boat Charters

Boston Seaport
Boat Charters

U.S. Small
Business

Administration's

Office of
Advocacy

City of Alamosa

Joint Application

of Compania
Mexicana de

Aviacion, S.A. de

C.V. and
American

Airlines, Inc. for

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008
04/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER
OTHER



DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-1997-3006

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-1997-2515

DOT-OST-2008-0149

DOT-OST-2002-12556

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-OST-1995-236

DOT-0OST-1995-236

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-1995-236

DOT-OST-1995-236

DOT-OST-1997-2523

DOT-0ST-2008-0115-0008

DOT-0OST-1997-3006-0012

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0009

DOT-0ST-1997-2515-0054

DOT-OST-2008-0149-0001

DOT-0OST-2002-12556-0414

DOT-0ST-2002-12556-0414.1

DOT-0OST-1995-236-0462

DOT-0ST-1995-236-0462.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0010

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0011.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0011

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0028

DOT-0OST-1995-236-0463.1

DOT-OST-1995-236-0463

DOT-0OST-1997-2523-0093

Additional
Codesharing
Authorization

Washington
Island Ferry
Line, Inc.

Application of
Finnair Oyj for
Renewal and
Amendment of
an Exemption,
and for a Foreign
Air Carrier
Permit

Bridgeport/ Port
Jefferson
Steamboat
Company

Honorable Kenny
Hulshof

Application of
Corporate Jets
XXI, S.A. for an
Exemption and a
Foreign Air
Carrier Permit

Corporatejetsxxi,
S.A.

Corporatejetsxxi,
S.A.

Corporatejets
XXI, S.A.

Corporatejets
XXI, S.A.

Lake Michigan
Carferry

South Carolina
Maritime
Foundation

South Carolina
Maritime
Foundation

Children's
Maritime
Foundation

Silverjet Air
Operations, Ltd.

Silverjet Air
Operations, Ltd.

Venango County
and the Venango

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-OST-2004-17617

DOT-0OST-2004-17617

DOT-OST-2006-24703

DOT-OST-2006-23932

DOT-0OST-2006-23932

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0031

DOT-OST-1996-1266

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0115

DOT-0OST-2007-26829

DOT-OST-2004-17617-0056

DOT-0OST-2004-17617-0056.1

DOT-OST-2006-24703-0004

DOT-0OST-2006-23932-0023

DOT-0ST-2006-23932-0023.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0012

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0012.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0031-0009

DOT-OST-1996-1266-0112

DOT-0ST-2008-0115-0029

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0013.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0115-0013

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0014

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0014.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0015

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0015.1

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0016

DOT-0OST-2008-0115-0017

DOT-OST-2008-0115-0017.1

DOT-0OST-2007-26829-0175

Regional Airport

Dubois Regional
Airport

Dubois Regional
Airport

Application of
Southern Air,
Inc. for Renewal

Joplin Regional
Airport

Joplin Regional
Airport

Grays Harbor
Historical
Seaport
Authority

Grays Harbor
Historical
Seaport
Authority

2008-4-32
Consent Order

U.S. DOT/OST -
Response Letter

Patricia W. Dow

Cruise West

Cruise West

Passenger
Vessel
Association

Passenger
Vessel
Association

Watermark
Watermark
Lindblad
Expeditions
Victoria Express

Victoria Express

Timothy P.
McKeague

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/23/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



DOT-OST-2008-0112 DOT-0OST-2008-0112-0004

DOT-OST-1997-2935 DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0137.1

DOT-0OST-1997-2935 DOT-0OST-1997-2935-0137

DOT-0OST-2008-0112 DOT-OST-2008-0112-0005

DOT-0OST-1997-3006 DOT-OST-1997-3006-0014

DOT-0OST-1997-3006 DOT-0OST-1997-3006-0014.1

DOT-0ST-2006-23931 DOT-0OST-2006-23931-0029

DOT-0OST-2004-19518 DOT-0ST-2004-19518-0054

DOT-0OST-2007-28218 DOT-OST-2007-28218-0004

DOT-0OST-1999-5175 DOT-0ST-1999-5175-0076

DOT-OST-1996-1711 DOT-0ST-1996-1711-0062

DOT-0ST-2003-15128 DOT-0OST-2003-15128-0070

DOT-0OST-2007-26829 DOT-OST-2007-26829-0173

DOT-0OST-2007-26829 DOT-OST-2007-26829-0173.1

DOT-0ST-2004-18692 DOT-0OST-2004-18692-0050

DOT-0OST-2004-18692 DOT-0ST-2004-18692-0050.1

DOT-0ST-1997-2960 DOT-0OST-1997-2960-0042

DOT-0OST-1997-2960 DOT-OST-1997-2960-0043

DOT-0OST-1998-3508 DOT-OST-1998-3508-0029

DOT-OST-2004-17617 DOT-0OST-2004-17617-0055

Proposal,
Atlantic
Southeast

City of Hot
Springs

City of Hot
Springs

Proposal,
Mesaba

Finnair OYJ
Finnair OYJ

Honorable Kenny
Hulshof

2008-4-31 Order
Issuing Effective
Certificate and
Confirming Oral
Action

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Aerovias de
Mexico, S.A. de
C.V.

U.S. DOT/OST -
Response Letter

U.S. DOT/OST -
Response Letter

U.S. DOT/OST -
Response Letter

National
Association of
the Deaf

National
Association of
the Deaf

Application of
United Air Lines
for Renewal of
Exemption

Application of
United Air Lines,
Inc. for Renewal
of Exemption

The Honorable
Farris J. Bervig

Herry Andrews
Russ Machen

Venango County
and the Venango

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008
04/24/2008
04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008
04/24/2008
04/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER



DOT-0OST-1998-3508

DOT-0OST-1995-361

DOT-0OST-1998-3521

DOT-0OST-2004-19916

DOT-OST-2008-0112

DOT-OST-2008-0118

DOT-0OST-2007-0123

DOT-OST-1995-272
DOT-OST-2005-23073

DOT-OST-1997-2523
DOT-OST-1997-2523

DOT-0OST-1997-2523

DOT-OST-2003-16316

DOT-0OST-1997-3006

DOT-0OST-2007-26829

DOT-OST-2007-26829

DOT-0OST-1998-3508-0030

DOT-0ST-1995-361-0131

DOT-0OST-1998-3521-0141

DOT-0ST-2004-19916-0061

DOT-OST-2008-0112-0006

DOT-OST-2008-0118-0004

DOT-0OST-2007-0123-0004

DOT-0OST-1995-272-0208
DOT-0OST-2005-23073-0009

DOT-0OST-1997-2523-0094
DOT-0OST-1997-2523-0095

DOT-0ST-1997-2523-0096

DOT-OST-2003-16316-0007

DOT-OST-1997-3006-0013

DOT-0OST-2007-26829-0176.1

DOT-OST-2007-26829-0176

Regional Airport

The Honorable
Orly Lucero

2008-4-33 Order
Extending
Service
Obligation

2008-4-33 Order
Extending
Service
Obligation

2008-4-33 Order
Extending
Service
Obligation

Request for
Comments

2008-4-34 Order
Granting
Exemption and
to Show Cause

2008-4-35 Order
Granting
Exemption and
to Show Cause

Status Report

2008-4-35 Order
Granting
Exemption and
to Show Cause

City of Franklin
Jeff Pedersen

Oil Region
Alliance

2008-4-37 Order
Granting
Exemption

2008-4-36 Order
Granting
Exemption and
Deferring Action
on Request for
Foreign Air
Carrier Permit

Consortium for
Citizens with
Disabilities

Consortium for
Citizens with
Disabilities

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008
04/24/2008

04/24/2008
04/24/2008
04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

04/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



DOT-0OST-2007-28657

DOT-OST-2007-28567

DOT-OST-2000-8448

DOT-OST-2000-8448

DOT-0OST-2008-0150

DOT-0OST-2008-0095

DOT-0OST-2007-27900

DOT-OST-2000-8448

DOT-OST-2000-8448

DOT-0OST-2003-15553

DOT-OST-2003-15553

DOT-OST-2003-15092

DOT-OST-2003-15092

DOT-OST-2008-0029

DOT-0OST-2007-28657-0010

DOT-OST-2007-28567-0664

DOT-OST-2000-8448-0033.1

DOT-0OST-2000-8448-0033

DOT-0OST-2008-0150-0001

DOT-0OST-2008-0095-0003

DOT-0OST-2007-27900-0004

DOT-OST-2000-8448-0034

DOT-OST-2000-8448-0034.1

DOT-0OST-2003-15553-0054.1

DOT-0OST-2003-15553-0054

DOT-0OST-2003-15092-0305.1

DOT-0OST-2003-15092-0305

DOT-OST-2008-0029-0019

2008-4-38 Final
Order

Approval of
Motion of United
Air Lines, Inc.

Answer of
Amerijet
International,
Inc.

Answer of
Amerijet
International,
Inc.

Application of
JetNetherlands
B.V. for a
Foreign Air
Carrier Permit
and Exemption
Authority

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Aeroenlaces
Nacionales, S.A.
de C.V. d/b/a
vivaAerobus

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Compania
Mexicana de
Aviacion, S.A. de
C.V.

Answer of
American
Airlines, Inc.

Answer of
American
Airlines, Inc.

Greenbrier
Valley Airport
and Industrial
Park

Greenbrier
Valley Airport
and Industrial
Park

Aerolineas
Argentinas, S.A.

Aerolineas
Argentinas, S.A.

Debbie A. Kruse

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



*** End of Search Results ***



